
Wednesday, May 1, 2024,   9:00 AM  
+ Carol Ann Waterman, by Wayne & Jane Ueker 
 
Thursday, May 2, 2024,    9:00 AM  
+ Filomena Rocha & Francisco Ardon, by Josefina 
 
Friday, May 3, 2024,    9:00 AM  
+ Terry Sing, by Cleo Harvey 
 
Saturday, May 4, 2024,    9:00 AM  
+ Frank Fiala, by Zdenka Fiala 
 
Saturday, May 4, 2024,    5:00 PM  
+ Ted Lahey, by Terry and Margo O'Connor 
 
Sunday, May 5, 2024,    9:00 AM  

• Intentions for Charles & Christina Mavity, by the Mavity Family 
• + Julia Mountain, by the Arbuckle family 
• + Paul Devlin, by Jane Keenan 

 
Sunday, May 5, 2024,    11:00 AM  

• Intention - In thanksgiving for Delphine, by Delphine Nwawuzie 
• Intentions  For all the people of our parish  
• Repose  for the deceased members of the Smith Gaffney families, by  Angela Smith 

 
Sunday, May 5, 2024,    7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  
 
Tuesday, May 7, 2024,    7:00 PM  
+ Catherine Henry, by Leah Henry-Leu 
 
Wednesday, May 8, 2024,   9:00 AM  
In thanksgiving for Geoffrey Johnson, by Christelle & Geoffrey Johnson 
 
Thursday, May 9, 2024,    9:00 AM  
+ Sue Herbert, by Cleo Harvey 
 
Friday, May 10, 2024,    9:00 AM  
+ Eleanor Thurston, by Heather & John Brunet 
 
Saturday, May 11, 2024,   5:00 PM  
+ James Sarmiento 
 
  



Sunday, May 12, 2024,   9:00 AM  
• + Patrick Murray, by the Murray Family 
• + Therese Royer, by Helene Wright 
• Intentions for Anil D'Souza & family, in thanksgiving for all the graces received, by Anil D' 

Souza 
 
Sunday, May 12, 2024,   11:00 AM  

• + Anthony Dean, by Michael & Bernadette Walker 
• + Victor Giaccone, by Anne Stewart 
• + Ana Fernandes, by Maria Mascarenhas 

 
Sunday, May 12, 2024,   7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
  
Tuesday, May 14, 2024,  7:00 PM  
+ Rosa Montvalvo, by Debbie Dufresne 
 
Wednesday, May 15, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Sr. Ann Therese, by Josefina 
 
Thursday, May 16, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Teresa Ardon, by Josefina 
 
Friday, May 17, 2024,   9:00 AM  
+ Albertine Levesque, by Debbie Dufresne 
 
Saturday, May 18, 2024,  5:00 PM  
+ Felix Ledda  
 
Sunday, May 19, 2024,    9:00 AM  

• + Mike Sullivan, by Raymond, Jane & John 
• + Eleanor Taylor, by Joyce Strath 
• Intentions for the Living & deceased members of the Baker and  McAvoy families, by Phil 

Baker 
 

Sunday, May 19, 2024,   11:00 AM  
• + Frances Latreille, by Julie Gill 
• + Allen Forget, by Mary Sheridan 
• + Louis Delery (pronounce Lewis), by Jayne Delery 

 
Sunday, May 19, 2024,   7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
 
  



Tuesday, May 21, 2024 ,  7:00 PM  
+ Anthony Dean, by Bernadette Walker  
 
Wednesday, May 22, 2024,  9:00 AM  
Intentions for Bishop Christian on his 10 Episcopal anniversary, by Doreen Wilson 
 
Thursday, May 23, 2024,  9:00 AM  
Intentions for Gladys Heyser, by Cecilia London 
 
Friday, May 24, 2024,   9:00 AM  
+ Romano Cacciotti, by Rita Cacciotti and family 
 
Saturday, May 25, 2024,  5:00 PM  
+ Shirley Clermont, by Normajean Barry 
 
Sunday, May 26, 2024,   9:00 AM  

• + Louis Debly,  by Sheila Debly-Magnus 
• + Ginette Dennis, by Tina Dennis & family 
• + Maurice Semaan by his wife and children 

 
Sunday, May 26, 2024,   11:00 AM  

• Intention - In thanksgiving for Delphine, by Delphine Nwawuzie 
• Intentions for All the priests of the Archdiocese of Ottawa-Cornwall, by Doreen Wilson 
• + Jacques Loranger, by Normajean Barry 

 
Sunday, May 26, 2024,   7:30 AM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
  
Tuesday, May 28, 2024,  7:00 PM  
+ Dan St. Louis, by the Sheridan Family 
 
Wednesday, May 29, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Deceased members of the Farrell & McCann families, by Cynthia Farrell 
 
Thursday, May 30, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Jacques Loranger, by Ron Laverty 
 
Friday, May 31, 2024,   9:00 AM  
+ Jacqueline & Madeleine Trottier & deceased parents, by Laurier Trottier & family 


